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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A42_01_PRECRUSH\A42_01_PRECRUSH209.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A42_01_PRECRUSH.afg
7/8/2015 ,  11:41 ,  duration  10 min 20 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 19219552 ,  CCD-Z  = 132488
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              0.7 100.0  0.722  0.855  0.691     56
      #20       #16     2.2  99.3  0.748  0.868  0.675    414
      #30       #20     3.8  97.1  0.791  0.867  0.704   2105
      #40       #30    10.5  93.3  0.855  0.883  0.739  17983
      #50       #40    31.8  82.8  0.889  0.898  0.739 144790
      #60       #50    18.6  51.0  0.896  0.902  0.723 166647
      #70       #60    11.6  32.4  0.897  0.903  0.713 168005
     #140       #70    16.5  20.8  0.890  0.902  0.708 754098
      PAN      #140     4.3   4.3  0.866  0.914  0.724 27639925

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #70 #45 #35 #25 #18 #160
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 157.1
 50.0 297.4
 90.0 509.4

SPAN3 = 1.185 
U3 = 2.072 
Mv3(x) = 330.0 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 186.1 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.871
Mean value Symm3 = 0.895
Mean value b/l3 = 0.707
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.519
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.613
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